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20210912
2021.09.12 ISK KB £ M JE-ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km ._._.
02 2021/09/12 10:10 - ......

L—2 BAsaRf 10:03:55

Lap Laptime E =37 Lap Laptime * 53] Lap Laptime = (23]
25 45.290 +0.141 10:24:23.513 12 1:00.541 +14.395 10:14:33.018

(7) £—02 26 45.735 +0.586 10:25:09.248 13 49.357 +3.211 10:15:22.375
1 47.559 +2.341 10:04:48.518 27 45.149 10:25:54.397 14 48.030 +1.884 10:16:10.405

45.523 +0.305 10:05:34.041 28 46.166 +1.017 10:26:40.563 15 2:16.408 +1:30.262 10:18:26.813
3 45.608 +0.390 10:06:19.649 29 46.039 +0.890 10:27:26.602 16 51.176 +5.030 10:19:17.989
4 45.356 +0.138 10:07:05.005 30 45.772 +0.623 10:28:12.374 17 48.753 +2.607 10:20:06.742
5 45.224 +0.006 10:07:50.229 31 45.434 +0.285 10:28:57.808 18 47.028 +0.882 10:20:53.770
6 45.411 +0.193 10:08:35.640 32 46.196 +1.047 10:29:44.004 19 46.861 +0.715 10:21:40.631
7 45.218 10:09:20.858 33 48.095 +2.946 10:30:32.099 20 48.272 +2.126 10:22:28.903
8 45.405 +0.187 10:10:06.263 34 45.865 +0.716 10:31:17.964 21 47.064 +0.918 10:23:15.967
9 45.313 +0.095 10:10:51.576 35 45.269 +0.120 10:32:03.233 22 47.786 +1.640 10:24:03.753
10 46.207 +0.989 10:11:37.783 36 45.444 +0.295 10:32:48.677 23 46.919 +0.773 10:24:50.672
11 45.674 +0.456 10:12:23.457 37 45.884 +0.735 10:33:34.561 24 47.579 +1.433 10:25:38.251
12 1:44.993 +59.775 10:14:08.450 38 46.050 +0.901 10:34:20.611 25 46.551 +0.405 10:26:24.802
13 47.670 +2.452 10:14:56.120 26 46.460 +0.314 10:27:11.262
14 45.284 +0.066 10:15:41.404 (8) KILAYRY Y= 27 48.885 +2.739 10:28:00.147
15 45.358 +0.140 10:16:26.762 1 49.111 +3.276 10:04:50.401 28 46.612 +0.466 10:28:46.759
16 45.241 +0.023 10:17:12.003 2 48.956 +3.121 10:05:39.357 29 46.578 +0.432 10:29:33.337
17 45.948 +0.730 10:17:57.951 3 47.439 +1.604 10:06:26.796 30 46.826 +0.680 10:30:20.163
18 45.832 +0.614 10:18:43.783 4 48.516 +2.681 10:07:15.312 31 47.634 +1.488 10:31:07.797
19 45.752 +0.534 10:19:29.535 5 48.148 +2.313 10:08:03.460 32 46.641 +0.495 10:31:54.438
20 46.396 +1.178 10:20:15.931 6 47.539 +1.704 10:08:50.999 33 46.146 10:32:40.584
21 45.621 +0.403 10:21:01.552 7 47.533 +1.698 10:09:38.532 34 46.685 +0.539 10:33:27.269
22 46.067 +0.849 10:21:47.619 8 48.261 +2.426 10:10:26.793 35 48.503 +2.357 10:34:15.772
23 46.433 +1.215 10:22:34.052 9 48.482 +2.647 10:11:15.275
24 45.903 +0.685 10:23:19.955 10 47.339 +1.504 10:12:02.614
25 45.703 +0.485 10:24:05.658 11 48.141 +2.306 10:12:50.755
26 45.966 +0.748 10:24:51.624 12 47.806 +1.971 10:13:38.561
27 45.710 +0.492 10:25:37.334 13 49.280 +3.445 10:14:27.841
28 45.845 +0.627 10:26:23.179 14 48.969 +3.134 10:15:16.810
29 45.959 +0.741 10:27:09.138 15 47.109 +1.274 10:16:03.919
30 46.548 +1.330 10:27:55.686 16 48.717 +2.882 10:16:52.636
31 46.292 +1.074 10:28:41.978 17 48.398 +2.563 10:17:41.034
32 46.494 +1.276 10:29:28.472 18 47.339 +1.504 10:18:28.373
33 46.946 +1.728 10:30:15.418 19 1:56.424 +1:10.589 10:20:24.797
34 46.144 +0.926 10:31:01.562 20 47.718 +1.883 10:21:12.515
35 46.874 +1.656 10:31:48.436 21 47.268 +1.433 10:21:59.783
36 46.340 +1.122 10:32:34.776 22 46.421 +0.586 10:22:46.204
37 46.072 +0.854 10:33:20.848 23 46.697 +0.862 10:23:32.901
38 46.070 +0.852 10:34:06.918 24 46.345 +0.510 10:24:19.246

25 46.424 +0.589 10:25:05.670

(6) ¥—Lkara-age 26 45.964 +0.129 10:25:51.634
1 48.508 +3.359 10:04:50.846 27 46.289 +0.454 10:26:37.923

45.904 +0.755 10:05:36.750 28 46.028 +0.193 10:27:23.951
3 46.130 +0.981 10:06:22.880 29 46.057 +0.222 10:28:10.008
4 46.166 +1.017 10:07:09.046 30 46.933 +1.098 10:28:56.941
5 45.818 +0.669 10:07:54.864 31 46.502 +0.667 10:29:43.443
6 46.107 +0.958 10:08:40.971 32 45.964 +0.129 10:30:29.407
7 46.158 +1.009 10:09:27.129 33 46.397 +0.562 10:31:15.804
8 45.524 +0.375 10:10:12.653 34 46.590 +0.755 10:32:02.394
9 46.138 +0.989 10:10:58.791 35 45.835 10:32:48.229
10 47.094 +1.945 10:11:45.885 36 46.654 +0.819 10:33:34.883
11 45.930 +0.781 10:12:31.815 37 46.432 +0.597 10:34:21.315
12 45.855 +0.706 10:13:17.670
13 46.025 +0.876 10:14:03.695 (9) ¥rFik3
14 46.460 +1.311 10:14:50.155 1 49.965 +3.819 10:04:53.060
15 46.176 +1.027 10:15:36.331 2 51.625 +5.479 10:05:44.685
16 1:51.628  +1:06.479 10:17:27.959 3 49.588 +3.442 10:06:34.273
17 49.041 +3.892 10:18:17.000 4 48.547 +2.401 10:07:22.820
18 45.920 +0.771 10:19:02.920 5 52.596 +6.450 10:08:15.416
19 46.460 +1.311 10:19:49.380 6 48.063 +1.917 10:09:03.479
20 45.565 +0.416 10:20:34.945 7 47.826 +1.680 10:09:51.305
21 45.868 +0.719 10:21:20.813 8 54.339 +8.193 10:10:45.644
22 45.592 +0.443 10:22:06.405 9 1:10.659 +24.513 10:11:56.303
23 46.136 +0.987 10:22:52.541 10 47.266 +1.120 10:12:43.569
24 45.682 +0.533 10:23:38.223 11 48.908 +2.762 10:13:32.477
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